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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

41

21

929

3

0

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : CDQRY

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 TEDONGN D8 H  TONGEND 76 76 X

2 DTNCLOR E3 V  CONTROL 30 106

3 NQIAEME B10 H  MEIEN 31 137

4 SEDKEQE D11 H  KS 50 187

5 DUEREZN K5 V  ZURENDE 122 309 X

6 TFSE*AO H1 V  AFTOETSE 89 398 X

7 JVTEJGY J6 H  JUGJE 26 424

8 NRQGEIV G12 H  VERING 42 466

9 OENAAEA E9 H  LOEN 30 496

10 AWVINDA M3 V  WADJAN 30 526

11 ETHMLKS O6 V  SMELT 51 577

12 ECUHSIS L1 V  HEUS 45 622

13 AAQABZD H10 H  DAAD 25 647

14 OKDAMLI L1 H  HOLM 33 680

15 WNSQAH* A4 H  WASHOK 36 716

16 NPN*IVO A4 V  WOlVIN 36 752

17 PEUNR*I N10 V  UmPIRE 52 804

18 EEEPEBB N1 V  LEEP 32 836

19 KEEZRBN J15 H  BEZEEK 51 887

20 EDFBNEQ C2 V  BESEF 22 909

21 XRNCQDY M13 H  NIX 20 929

TONGDEN  -  TONGENDBeurt 1 :

ZEUREND  -  ZEURENDE  -  ZURENDEBeurt 5 :

AFLOSTEN  -  AFPOETSE  -  AFROESTE  -  AFSTOFTE  -  AFSTOTE  -  AFSTOTEN  -  

AFTOETSE

Beurt 6 :


